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Women / 5 / All Ages
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 San Mateo * 114.850 28.125 29.325 29.125 28.275
16 1 1

214 Morgan Harrold 9.400 9.700 9.675
111 Elise Raphael 9.375 9.425
434 Tiana Moyrong 9.350 9.775 9.4509.750
514 Gwynn Chio 9.850 9.4009.700

2 Airborne * 114.550 28.600 28.975 28.975 28.000
41 2 4

241 Karissa Molitor 9.600 9.500
501 Anna Page 9.550 9.625 9.4509.650
402 Daphanie Hsieh 9.450 9.650 9.3759.825
601 Anaya Webster 9.700 9.175

3 Head Over Heels * 114.225 28.425 28.525 29.025 28.250
22 8 3

308 Alexandra Davis 9.500 9.800
331 Yuka Iwashita 9.475 9.500 9.5259.575
508 Casey Brown 9.450 9.650 9.4259.650
309 Katherine Jackson 9.375 9.300

4 CGA * 114.100 28.250 28.550 29.075 28.225
34 7 2

342 Capri Gavino 9.500 9.3759.700
224 Julia Humphrey 9.425 9.525 9.4759.625
203 Sydney Sullivan 9.325 9.475 9.3759.750
407 Juliette Gosselin 9.550

5 Pacific West * 113.925 28.300 28.800 28.875 27.950
5T3 4 5

431 Claire Qu 9.450 9.675 9.4509.725
212 Anna Liu 9.450 9.500 9.750
354 Itzel Jauregui 9.400 9.150
430 Marianne Paulo 9.625 9.3509.400

6 Twisters * 112.875 27.775 28.725 28.775 27.600
8T9 5 6T

636 Kira Fredericson 9.450 8.9509.500
535 Jenna Bowsher 9.300 9.725 9.3259.575
316 Hope Morita 9.025 9.350
637 Sophia Wells 9.650 9.3259.700
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7 Liberty * 112.300 27.700 28.875 28.775 26.950
2112T 3 6T

352 Kate Soo 9.300 9.575 8.9009.675
351 Alyssa Paulson 9.200 9.550 9.600
510 Olivia Cunningham 9.200 8.9009.500
548 Jovanah Maruri 9.750 9.150

8T West Valley * 112.200 28.175 28.650 27.950 27.425
115 6 18T

416 Yuval Mazor 9.475 9.475 9.050
658 Sophie Nguyen 9.350 9.575 9.0259.550
556 Rose Williams 9.350 9.600 9.3508.925
258 Francesca Padilla 9.475

8T Bay Aerials * 112.200 27.750 28.250 28.250 27.950
5T10 12T 12

322 Avery Yasuda 9.500 9.1759.475
405 Nikita Mittal 9.200 9.550 9.100
642 Hannah Noble 9.050 9.350 9.325
621 Claire Werner 9.350 9.4509.675

10 Peninsula * 112.100 27.300 28.425 28.775 27.600
8T18 10 6T

611 Madeleine Cunningham 9.425 9.575 9.2259.550
311 Kanami Seo 9.100 9.375
232 Mia Saiki 8.775 9.450 9.475
552 Malia Leung 9.400 9.0009.750

11 Byers Roseville * 111.850 27.250 28.450 28.775 27.375
12T19T 9 6T

644 Carly Hsu 9.250 9.1009.700
603 Isabella Rocha 9.000 9.525 9.225
623 Alex Irvine 9.000 9.700 9.500
301 Jadyn Reeves 9.225 9.0509.575

12 Edge * 111.750 27.925 28.250 28.425 27.150
16T7 12T 10

104 Shreya Venkatraman 9.400 9.525 9.375
408 Maia Lee 9.325 9.350 8.9009.500
228 Katelyn Lewis 9.200 9.375 9.0259.550
127 Kathy Haidinyak 9.225
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13 Technique * 110.900 27.700 28.100 27.950 27.150
16T12T 15 18T

554 Teagan Brown 9.350 9.725 9.4009.250
137 Shimona Draper 9.250 9.1009.300
112 Kristi Cordano 9.100 9.000 9.400
217 Ava Williams 9.375 8.650

14 Gymnastics Zone * 110.500 27.725 28.375 27.175 27.225
1411 11 28

452 Camille Silva 9.350 9.425 9.2258.950
652 Ashlyn Parlett 9.225 9.500 9.0259.325
230 Haley Corrigan 9.150 9.450
330 Shannon Sowersby 8.9758.900

15 Dream Xtreme * 110.275 27.400 28.225 27.450 27.200
1516 14 26

207 Isabel Plaza 9.175 9.425 9.5009.200
427 Kennedie Edejer 9.150 9.325 8.8009.150
426 Skyler Dortch 9.075 9.475 8.900
345 Madison Farris 9.100

16 V-Force Elite * 110.250 27.250 27.925 28.025 27.050
1919T 18T 17

358 Aubrey Lum 9.325 9.150 9.2009.525
657 Athena Jones 9.050 8.9509.300
257 Sheridan Wood 8.875 9.475 8.9009.200
616 Nina Navarrette 9.300

17 Bayshore Elite * 110.000 26.425 27.750 28.050 27.775
734T 22T 16

323 Ava Krampert 9.150 9.300 9.3008.950
406 Zoe Kelemen 8.750 8.975 9.1759.500
542 Kennedy Behrens 8.525 9.475 9.3009.600

18 Elevate * 109.675 26.775 27.850 28.150 26.900
2229 20 13T

506 Michelle Ngo 9.050 9.100 9.0259.425
625 Savanna Berry 8.875 9.400 8.9009.500
650 Yulia Polischuk 8.850
149 Alina Clive 9.350 8.9759.225
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19 Central Coast * 109.500 27.225 27.750 28.350 26.175
3121T 22T 11

343 Katherine Hamill 9.300 9.375 8.3759.250
423 Ava Burton 9.275 8.975 9.2009.550
502 Kenna Montgomery 8.650 9.400 8.600
344 Lauren Alanna Marchban 9.550

20 Extreme * 109.325 27.825 26.775 28.075 26.650
25T8 34 15

546 Olivia Hempstead 9.350 9.1009.225
450 Jamie Tevis 9.250 8.625 8.825
651 Kendall Gomes 9.225 9.000 8.7259.500
328 Bridget Goggin 9.150 9.350

21 Novato * 109.300 27.200 27.925 26.800 27.375
12T23 18T 34

429 Bethany Iwami 9.525 9.275 9.4259.325
513 Gia Ongaro 9.000 9.400 9.000
231 Danielle Jonas-Delson 8.675 9.250 8.9508.800
135 Kyra Lynch 8.675

22T North Bay * 109.125 26.350 27.800 28.150 26.825
2336 21 13T

512 Peyton Oliver 9.125 8.8009.000
629 Sofia Medeiros 8.650 9.525 9.0759.675
609 Laurel Raymond 8.575 9.050 9.475
630 Eleanor Wyly 9.225 8.950

22T Golden Bear * 109.125 26.475 28.075 27.925 26.650
25T33 16 20T

107 Ilana Feldman 9.050 9.400 8.500
527 Kamryn Davis 8.850 9.550 9.1009.225
626 Luna Goldschmidt 8.575 9.125 9.400
306 Zoe Jeffrey 9.0509.300

24 Champion * 108.950 26.500 27.400 27.475 27.575
1032 24 25

304 Gianna Dosio 9.100
647 Samantha Quitasol 8.825 9.475 9.3759.000
624 Lauren Scelzi 8.575 9.450 9.2509.000
606 Julienne Templeman 8.475 8.9509.475
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25 Champions * 108.275 27.000 26.975 27.600 26.700
2427 32 23

326 Kylie Sullivan 9.175 9.025 9.1509.400
425 Audrey Wong 9.000 9.375 8.8509.250
125 Mia Segovia 8.825 8.575 8.700
424 Caitlyn Wong 8.950

26 Vacaville * 108.225 27.375 27.150 26.625 27.075
1817 28T 37

155 Kelechi Iheanacho 9.325 8.475 9.000
516 ChiChi Iheanacho 9.175 9.300 9.1509.000
154 Julianne Copeland 8.875 9.375 8.9258.375
336 Kayli Clark 9.250

27 High Definition * 108.000 27.525 26.700 27.275 26.500
2814 36 27

333 Victoria Gladstone 9.325 8.950 9.150
528 Lindsay Gewirtz 9.200 8.775 8.9258.925
529 Emily Sheneman 9.000 8.975 8.750
332 Breanne Evans 8.8259.200

28 Redwood Empire * 107.700 26.650 27.150 26.875 27.025
2030 28T 33

234 Shanti Adams 9.000 9.075 8.9009.125
313 Ellie Hall 8.825 8.775 9.0758.650
312 Katherine Dedrickson 8.825 9.100
213 Pippin Jardine 9.300 9.050

29 Rodina * 107.250 26.075 26.675 27.925 26.575
2741 37 20T

250 Hanna Lindley 8.900 9.275
356 Jewel Turner 8.600 8.350 8.9509.350
433 Malia Murray 8.575 9.050 8.9009.225
412 Reese Henderson 8.7259.350

30 USA Sports Hollister * 107.025 27.025 27.350 26.925 25.725
3525T 26T 32

256 Jaden Regallo 9.300 9.275 8.7259.125
255 Elizabeth Pickford 9.100 8.875 8.7509.200
237 Kaitlyn Pappas 8.625 9.200 8.2508.600
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31 Black Diamond * 106.750 26.325 27.950 26.450 26.025
3337 17 41

324 Madisyn Cirino 8.800 9.375 8.8258.650
643 Alexandra Cutonilli 8.775 9.125 8.700
622 Ryan Fuller 8.750 9.450 8.5008.925
442 Olivia Short 8.875

32 Davis Diamonds * 106.650 26.150 27.375 27.025 26.100
3239 25 29

446 Reyna Shauman 9.000 9.150 8.625
524 Aubrey Watts 8.800 9.025
205 Katie Borowsky 8.350 8.975 8.5508.575
445 Vivian Lee 9.250 8.9259.425

33 Performance Athletic * 106.575 27.025 26.750 27.500 25.300
3825T 35 24

553 Mikaela Pitts 9.250 9.000 8.6259.325
355 Gianna Wemple 9.000 8.975
631 DaSha Olivarez 8.775 8.725 8.2509.200
335 Mackenzie Newell 9.025 8.425

34 Cal Sports Race * 105.950 27.100 27.075 26.775 25.000
3924 31 35

147 Lilly Anderson 9.350 8.850 8.8008.950
146 Marcella Aceves 9.000 9.200 8.3509.125
204 Madison Kimber 8.750 9.025 7.8508.700

35 Bay Island * 105.900 27.500 26.425 26.550 25.425
3715 38 38T

441 Theodora Uzozie 9.325 9.525 8.8008.700
102 Shavase Shine 9.300 8.450 8.4759.150
422 Aila Owens 8.875 8.450 8.700
123 Holly Neumann 8.150

36 Gold Star * 105.775 27.225 25.900 26.375 26.275
2921T 39 42

132 Roosa Uusitalo 9.250 8.500 8.9508.400
247 Thea Mollerstedt 9.100 8.825
133 Ananya Verma 8.875 8.850 8.925
131 Nomi Rosen 8.550 8.5009.050
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37 Cal Sports GreatOaks * 105.750 26.200 27.125 26.675 25.750
3438 30 36

646 Kaelin Marquez 9.050 9.300 9.0258.800
242 Alana Scicluna 8.700 9.175 8.9009.325
325 Hailie Staton 8.450 8.650 7.8258.550

38 East Bay Sports * 105.300 26.900 27.350 27.000 24.050
4228 26T 30

447 Kate Mercer 9.225 9.350 8.0509.100
525 Elisha Santos 9.000 9.125 8.3009.300
346 Mary Siemons 8.675
347 Jasmine Woods 8.875 7.7008.600

39 Clovis * 105.225 26.100 25.600 27.925 25.600
3640 40 20T

225 Jane Nakamura 8.925 8.900 8.4259.275
608 Jordan Leveque 8.650 8.450
607 Kate Fong 8.525 8.250 8.4509.250
504 Ava Rodriguez 8.7259.400

40 Monterey Bay * 104.950 26.600 25.200 26.950 26.200
3031 41 31

211 Francesca Aguon 9.075 8.900 8.5008.750
334 Dana Diniz 9.000 8.200
153 Rachel Voong 8.525 8.8009.350
531 Maia Schlining 8.100 8.9008.850

41 Cal Sports Cambriana * 104.025 26.425 26.800 26.500 24.300
4134T 33 40

444 Riley Rosenberg 9.000 8.850 8.3759.250
124 Sarah Vest 8.825 8.950 8.600
645 Laura Bott 8.600 9.000 7.725
303 Amanda Palermo 8.2008.650

42 Athletic Horizons * 100.750 25.600 23.800 26.550 24.800
4042 42 38T

142 Alexandra Anderson 9.175 7.450 8.7508.750
101 Gillian Ertle 8.425 8.450 7.6008.675
143 Lina Gannon 8.000 7.900 8.4509.125
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